RJ Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber 1-A
Start 11-17-17
4 soil 4 Finish 11-20-17
7 clay/rock 11
86 lime 97
176  shale 273
30 lime 303
52 shale 355
33 lime 388
31 shale 419 set 20’ of 7 w/bsxs
23 lime 442 ran 816.6° of 2 7%
7 shale 449 cemented to surface 90sxs
8 lime 457
99 shale 556
2 lime 558
72 shale 630
21 sandy shale 651
129 shale 780
2 sandy shale 782  odor
4 oil sand 786  good show
4 limey sand 790  good show
5 dk sand 795
10 shale 3805

17 lime 822 TD.



